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ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

In Whose Name Assessed

Smith S.S. & D.M.
Same
Snyder Emma

Saiger Mary E.

Sheffler Samuel

Seme
Smith C.D. & Mary M.

Shurr Kate

Sackman Georgianna
Sutter Francis A. & Jno.C.

Same
Spice Charlotte

Sigler Laura M.

Sheldon Ethel
Sipe Esther

Sutter V.W.

S eltzer Mary E,
Snyder Conn R.
Sherick Oren 1.
Stang Frank

Same

Stoner & Menchen
Skiles Sarah J.

Seanor Alsira

Seme

Scott Geo,.W.
Same

Spangler"Henry E.
Speer Gertrude
Skiles Viola L.
3011 Henry O.

Schwab Jno.

Same

L

Suteh Ada

Stofer Clinton & Mary A,
Schill Eliz.

Sonnanstine Minerva

Sonnanstine Jeffery A.
Smiley Amelig

Shezger Cora

Outlot

Address R T

83

140

a7

23

115

53

—_— b i

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
Inlot

LOT

No. Ft.Front Ft. Deep
3 : i

140
181
500

156

415

450
767

1268
1613
1558~

1195

- 137
27

3 ft.
586

375
376

185
225

384

285

1760
1761

1768
1769
1252

400
1692

14

!

. 480-48

1059

724

15

S. of

6x15(

What Part

Pt.

" 0.L. 17

) Pt.N.S. West end

62x301x213 2/3 f4.

25 f

o3

1 N,

'te& W.Ct.Pt.47x151 Pt,

/3 ft. S. side

N 5

& E{27 £t. N.5 309

Pt.

Pt.

Total

Acres

Acres

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow
and and Pasture
Plow Land Land
2 3
Acres |H | Acres |H

P i

Unculti-

vated and

Wood Land
4

Acres |H




